
Teaching Assistants Fall 2024 
 

September 12, 2024 

Course # Course Title Instructor Teaching Assistants 
PSYC1110 01 Brain, Mind, and Behavior Gene Heyman Carolina Carneiro (carolina.carneiro@bc.edu) 

Qifan Hu (qifan.hu@bc.edu) 

Hamed Karimi Kerdabadi (hamed.karimikerdabadi@bc.edu) 

Patrick Miller (patrick.miller.3@bc.edu) 

PSYC1110 02 Brain, Mind, and Behavior Sindy Cole Yudam Chang (yudam.chang@bc.edu) 

Maggie Keefe (margaret.keefe.2@bc.edu) 

Matt Kern (matthew.kern.2@bc.edu) 

PSYC1111 01 Self, Mind, and Society Regan Bernhard Tobi Abubakare (oluwatobi.abubakare@bc.edu) 

Sophie Riddick (sophie.riddick@bc.edu) 

Paul Sylvia (paul.sylvia@bc.edu) 

PSYC1120 01 Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods I 

Ehri Ryu Wei Li (wei.li.8@bc.edu) 

PSYC2234 Intro to Psychopathology Kelly Kane Arthur Wu (wubjl@bc.edu) 

PSYC2241 Social Psychology Andrea Heberlein Tianyi Li (tianyi.li.3@bc.edu) 

Ryan McLaughlin (ryan.mclaughlin.2@bc.edu) 

 

PSYC2250 Cultural Psychology Mattityahu Zimbler Isaac Davis (isaac.davis@bc.edu) 

Veronica Wells (veronica.wells@bc.edu) 

PSYC2260 Developmental Psychology Sara Cordes Carolina Alvarez (carolina.alvarez@bc.edu) 

PSYC2272 Cognitive Psychology Jaclyn Ford Marie Diagne (marie.diagne@bc.edu) 

PSYC2274 Sensation & Perception Sean MacEvoy Yiyuan Zhang (yiyuan.zhang@bc.edu) 

PSYC2285 Behavioral Neuroscience Michael McDannald Christalie Anor (christalie.anor@bc.edu) 

Weifang Huang (weifang.huang@bc.edu) 

PSYC3327 Psychology of Prejudice and 

Discrimination 

Mattityahu Zimbler Lauren Lavender (lauren.lavender@bc.edu) 

PSYC3329 Psychophysiology of Stress Vladimir Ivkovic James Harper (james.harper.2@bc.edu) 

PSYC3336 Clinical Psychology Karen Rosen Karen Jesch (karen.jesch@bc.edu) 

PSYC3342 Sport & Exercise Psychology Kristina Moore Taylor Stone (taylor.stone@bc.edu) 

PSYC3346 Close Relationships Mattityahu Zimbler Mason Carrington (mason.carrington@bc.edu) 

PSYC3353 Culture and Emotions James Russell Elena Negron Reichard (elena.negronreichard@bc.edu) 

PSYC3370 Nudge Psychology Regan Bernhard Julia Brau (julia.brau@bc.edu) 

PSYC3371 Cognitive Neuroscience Maureen Ritchey Nina Curko (nina.curko@bc.edu) 

PSYC3376 Building Brains: Topics in 

Developmental 

Neuroscience 

Sindy Cole Zoe Irving (zoe.irving@bc.edu) 

PSYC3377 Developmental Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

Sarah McCormick Ashley Steinkrauss (ashley.steinkrauss@bc.edu) 

PSYC3386 Psychopharmacology Sindy Cole Maura Stoehr (maura.stoehr@bc.edu)  

    

    

 


